 CPNG18 Issue 2 12/04/17
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 2
Parts Information:
Cordless Lithium-ion Nail/Staple Gun 18G 18V
Model No: CPNG18
Item Part No. Description
1 CPNG18.01 BOLT
2 CPNG18.02 TORSION SPRING
3 CPNG18.03 COPPER SPACER (A)
4 CPNG18.04 COPPER PIPE
5 CPNG18.05 REVOLVING SHAFT
6 CPNG18.06 COPPER SPACER (B)
7 CPNG18.07 LINK STOPPER
8 CPNG18.08 BOLT
Item Part No. Description
9 CPNG18.09 SELF-LOCKING NUT
10 CPNG18.10 COPPER SPACER (C)
11 CPNG18.11 PENDULUM BAR
12 CPNG18.12 SPACER (A)
13 CPNG18.13 SPACER (B)
14 CPNG18.14 BOLT
15 CPNG18.15 SEAL
16 CPNG18.16 CYLINDER (SMALL)
 CPNG18 Issue 2 12/04/17
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 2 of 2
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Cordless Lithium-ion Nail/Staple Gun 18G 18V
Model No: CPNG18
Item Part No. Description
17 CPNG18.17 O-RING
18 CPNG18.18 SEAL
19 CPNG18.19 PISTON
20 CPNG18.20 MAGNET
21 CPNG18.21 DRIVE PINION
22 CPNG18.22 DRIVE BLADE
23 CPNG18.23 CONNECTOR WIRE COVER
24 CPNG18.24 CONNECTOR WIRE (A)
25 CPNG18.25 BUMPER
26 CPNG18.26 BOLT
27 CPNG18.27 CYLINDER UPPER COVER
28 CPNG18.28 CYLINDER SEAL (UPPER)
29 CPNG18.29 CYLINDER COVER
30 CPNG18.30 CYLINDER SEAL (LOWER)
31 CPNG18.31 CYLINDER (LARGE)
32 CPNG18.32 CYLINDER SEAL
33 CPNG18.33 PISTON
34 CPNG18.34 PISTON SHAFT
35 CPNG18.35 BOLT
36 CPNG18.36 CONNECTING ROD
37 CPNG18.37 CONNECTING ROD PIN
38 CPNG18.38 PIVOTED AXLE
39 CPNG18.39 MAIN SWITCH
40 CPNG18.40 SWITCH SPRING
41 CPNG18.41 SWITCH TRIGGER
42 CPNG18.42 CONNECTOR WIRE (B)
43 CPNG18.43 SPRING (FOR LED LIGHT SWITCH)
44 CPNG18.44 LED LIGHT SWITCH
45 CPNG18.45 BOLT
46 CPNG18.46 BRACKET SUPPORT
47 CPNG18.47 BRACKET SUPPORT BEARING
48 CPNG18.48 CONNECTING ROD
49 CPNG18.49 GEAR 'A' (4pcs)
50 CPNG18.50 GEAR SUPPORT (A)
51 CPNG18.51 GEAR 'B' (7pcs)
52 CPNG18.52 GEAR SUPPORT (B)
53 CPNG18.53 INNER GEAR (A)
54 CPNG18.54 INNER GEAR (B)
55 CPNG18.55 SPACER
56 CPNG18.56 MOTOR COVER
57 CPNG18.57 MOTOR PINION
58 CPNG18.58 MOTOR
59 CPNG18.59 CASING, RIGHT SIDE
60 CPNG18.60 CASING, LEFT SIDE
Item Part No. Description
61 CPNG18.61 CASING BOLT
62 CPNG18.62 HOOK FOR BELT
63 CPNG18.63 BOLT
64 CPNG18.64 POWER CONNECTOR
65 CPNG18BP CORDLESS POWER TOOL BATTERY 18V 2Ah
66 CPNG18.66 SAFETY SWITCH
67 CPNG18.67 SAFETY SWITCH SPRING
68 CPNG18.68 SAFETY PIN
69 CPNG18.69 DEPTH ADJUSTMENT WHEEL
70 CPNG18.70 SCREW
71 CPNG18.71 LED LIGHT
72 CPNG18.72 CONNECTOR WIRE (C)
73 CPNG18.73 SELECTOR KNOB
74 CPNG18.74 CONTROL PCB
75 CPNG18.75 CONNECTOR WIRE (D)
76 CPNG18.76 CONNECTOR WIRE COVER
77 CPNG18.77 BOLT
78 CPNG18.78 BOLT
79 CPNG18.79 DRIVER GUIDE COVER
80 CPNG18.80 SAFETY LATCH
81 CPNG18.81 PROTECTIVE PAD
82 CPNG18.82 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT PLATE
83 CPNG18.83 BOLT
84 CPNG18.84 BOLT
85 CPNG18.85 DRIVER GUIDE
86 CPNG18.86 BOLT
87 CPNG18.87 NOSE PIECE (A)
88 CPNG18.88 NOSE (B)
89 CPNG18.89 PIN
90 CPNG18.90 FIXED MAGAZINE
91 CPNG18.91 NAIL/STAPLE GUIDE WIRE
92 CPNG18.92 END SUPPORT
93 CPNG18.93 BOLT
94 CPNG18.94 MAGAZINE LATCH
95 CPNG18.95 LATCH SPRING
96 CPNG18.96 MAGNET
97 CPNG18.97 NAIL GUIDE
98 CPNG18.98 PLASTIC PIECE
99 CPNG18.99 SPRING
100 CPNG18.100 MOVEABLE MAGAZINE
101 CPNG18.101 END COVER
102 CPNG18.102 BOLT
A CPNG18.A DRIVER UNIT
-- CPNG18.C BATTERY CHARGER